

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22073/2008

NOORJAHAN & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PHOOL CHAND YADAV & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 28/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.  
Mr. Mohd. Moonis Abbasi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Arundhati Das, Adv.  
Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Service of notice is complete. Counsel for the Respondent Nos. 1 to 4 seeks further time to file counter affidavit. Time granted till 3-09-09 as a final chance. List the matter on that date.

aa

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar