

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22073/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 08/07/2008 in WP No.2714/2008 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

NOORJAHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PHOOL CHAND YADAV & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and
prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 29/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBALFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.
Mr. Mansoor Ansari, Adv.
Mr. Bijaya Laxmi, Adv.
Mr. Shuaibuddin, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.
Mr. Prabhat K.C., Adv.
Ms. Renuka Sahu, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dismissed.

| [Charanjeet Kaur] | [Vinod Kulvi] |
| Court Master | | Asstt. Registrar | |